
50m  Benchrest   Class  1

Surname Fname Age group Firing Point 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Lang Kim  30-60 18 95 94 96 99 99 94 577-20x

2 Leck Kristan  30-60 17 95 93 96 95 96 96 571-21x

3 Karamoshos Christos  30-60 19 97 91 96 96 94 95 569-17x

Ritter Jason  30-60 20 92 94 95 90 95 95 561-11x

Ryan Geoff  30-60 16 91 89 96 90 91 95 552-13x

1 Jones Brett  61-75 7 96 96 98 96 97 96 579-25x

2 Watson Frank  61-75 8 96 97 95 96 99 95 578-22x

3 Mortimer Mark  61-75 10 95 95 97 96 94 98 575-22x

Walter Robert  61-75 9 96 95 97 93 96 98 575-17x

Puzey Ronald  61-75 6 91 95 94 94 97 95 566-15x

1 Bunker Wayne 76+ 14 100 97 100 98 97 97 589-28x

2 Muehlberg Morian 76+ 13 98 97 99 97 97 97 585-30x

3 Adams Anthony 76+ 12 95 93 98 100 98 97 581-22x

Rook Hans 76+ 11 97 97 94 96 97 96 577-21x

Allen Robert 76+ 15 66 66 41 34 48 69 324- 2x



Surname Fname Age group Firing Point 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Karamoshos Christos  30-60 8 99 100 96 99 98 96 588-24x

2 Leck Kristan  30-60 7 97 89 97 99 97 96 575-20x

1 Clarke Peter  76+ 6 96 99 98 93 96 97 579-22x

50m Benchrest   Class  2



Surname Fname Age group Firing Point 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 Ryan Geoff  30-60 22 100 100 100 100 100 100 600-45x

2 Bourke Richard  30-60 18 99 100 100 99 100 99 597-40x

3 Karamoshos Christos  30-60 21 98 99 99 96 100 100 592-40x

Leck Kristan  30-60 20 99 98 97 99 99 99 591-36x

Checker Don  30-60 17 98 100 95 96 99 99 587-28x

Ritter Jason  30-60 19 96 97 98 99 98 96 584-27x

1 Ball David  61-75 12 99 98 99 100 97 100 593-37x

2 Jones Brett  61-75 8 100 99 100 99 99 95 592-34x

3 Walter Robert  61-75 10 99 97 100 98 98 100 592-31x

Watson Frank  61-75 11 99 98 99 99 99 97 591-38x

Puzey Ronald  61-75 13 98 99 100 96 99 99 591-36x

Mortimer Mark  61-75 14 97 100 98 96 99 100 590-31x

Kelly Ivan  61-75 9 100 99 99 97 98 96 589-35x

Foster Chris  61-75 6 DNS

1 Clarke Peter 76+ 16 100 100 99 100 99 100 598-47x

2 Bunker Wayne 76+ 15 99 98 99 99 100 98 593-39x

50m  Benchrest  Class 3


